TCS Tax Value  :              0.00 

Total Invoice value before Rounding off ( In Figure )

Rounding  off Value ( In Figure )

Total Invoice Value ( In Figure )

Total Invoice Value ( In Words )

60,646.10 

0.10-

60,646.00  INR

SIXTY THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FORTY SIX RUPEES

GST payable on Reverse charges              N.A               N.A              N.A              N.A

Transport Name :  PON PURE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIM

L.R. No & Date :  - 02.05.2025

Vehicle No. :  TN63V5054  

Destination : Coimbatore

E-way bill & date :